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ALPINE SKI COMPETITION
FEDERAZICONE INTERNATIONAL
(TALIANA 1a GARA ¥ s
S ¢ spomy WOMEN'S SUPER GIANT F |/s
IOVERMNAL) FEDERATION
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
D FIS F.DE CASSAN ITA COURSE NAME LE COSTE
REFEREE GXAIZ ITA START 2324 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE  D.CATTANEO ITA  FINISH 1958 m
CHIEF OF RACE M.GIONGO ITA VERTICAL DROP 366 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13926/12/20
COURSE SETTER M.MICHELUZZI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - N.TREVISAN TA - B -
- C - MCAPITANIO TA -D -
NUMBER OF GATES 32 27
START TIME 8.45
WEATHER:SUNNIG SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -6°C F: -7°C
PENALITY APPLIED 57.71 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1190
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
LADY
1 13 107951 VAN SOEST Katrina 1999 CAN 104 57 0.00
2 10 516702 SCHMITT Carina 2002 SUI 105,72 2119
3 8 285021 SZOLLOS Noa 2003 ISR 105,79 2248
4 6 6206075  SOLA Beatrice 2003 ITA 1'05.82 23.04
5 15 6205643  RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA 105.83 23.22
6 14 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya 2000 UKR 1'05.97 25.80
7 12 435420 ZDORT Zofia 2000 POL 106,03 26.91
8 9 6295791  EISENDLE Magdalena 2002 ITA 1'06.06 27.46
9 4 6205879  INSAM Denise 2002 ITA 106.23 30,59
10 7 6296153  CHESI Andrea 2003 ITA 1'06.36 32.99
11 2 156012 ZOUHAROVA Natalie 2002 CZE 106,38 33.36
12 26 6205558  MAZZOLENI Camilla 2001 ITA 106.43 3428
13 23 405188 DERKS Kiara 2001 NED 106,51 35.75
14 33 6205362  GUALDI Sabrina 2000 ITA 106,53 3612
15 11 6205742  LANI Simona 2002 ITA 1'06.54 36.31
16 18 6296050  HASELRIEDER Denise 2003 ITA 1'06.68 38.89
17 5 6296047 PIRCHER Magdalena 2003 ITA 1'06.75 40.18
18 21 6205773  VENTURATO Emma 2002 ITA 107,31 50.50
19 30 25207 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia 2004 AND 107,35 5123
1 6206109  PICININI  Chiara 2003 ITA 107 35 5123
21 32 496526 ARAUJO Ines 2003 ESP 107 46 53.26
2 27 6295489  BACHMANN Nina 2001 ITA 10773 58.24
23 42 6296339  ONGARO Patrizia 2004 ITA 107,79 50.34
24 16 6205995  BIASIZZO Valentina 2003 ITA 107,85 60.45
25 52 496577 GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 ESP 1'07.87 60.82
2 2 695142 SHEPILENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR 107,88 61.00
27 3 415206 GRIGG Eliza 1996 NZL 107,93 61.92
28 37 565506 KAVSEK Evita 2003 SLO 107,94 6211
20 20 6205077  CONTE Lucrezia Giulia 2003 ITA 1108.01 63.40
30 44 6296253  TROCKER Sara 2004 ITA 108,08 64.69
38 565507 RAVNIKAR Vida 2003 SLO 108,08 64.69
32 25 496454 SANMARTIN ARBONES Ines 2001 ESP 1108.21 67.08
07-01-2021 / Falcade (ITA) TA5548.641 SGF8/1

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



PL PLAS
NUM
33 17
34 35
35 28
36 45
37 31
38 19
39 36
40 49
Yl 54
42 53
43 29
44 50
45 48
46 47
47 51
48 43
49 4
50 30
51 34
52 40
24
46

07-01-2021 / Falcade (ITA)

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta
496490 MURO Sara
156006 NOVOTNA Dora
565513 TANCER Zana
555070 LACE Karlina
6295976 DI RENZO Selam
6296249 ANDREAZZA Carlotta
308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka
6296277 FRONTULL Elena
6296347 PORT Daniela
6296104 SCOLARI Camilla
565515 PUNCEC Sara
496576 ANTUNEZ GUERRI Paloma
156032 VODRAZKOVA Barbora
6296325 SPARBER Julia
565514 GMAJNAR Neza Brina
6295793 CASTELLAN llary
6295741 BASSI Adele
6296066 MARALDO Caterina
6296290 MANTEGAZZA Margherita
DID NOT START .. 1
206928 THIRY Lilian
DID NOT FINISH . 1
6296352 NALIN Paola Maddalena
DISQUALIFIED ... 0

2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004

2003

2004

NAT

ESP
ESP
CZE
SLO
LAT
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ESP
CZE
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GER

ITA

FINAL
TIME

1'08.22
1'08.26
1'08.41
1'08.66
1'08.70
1'08.81
1'08.95
1'08.96
1'09.60
1'09.61
1'09.64
1'09.74
1'10.05
1'10.55
1'10.59
1'11.09
1'11.26
1'12.61
1'13.55
1'13.60

F=1190
RACE
POINTS

67.27
68.01
70.77
75.38
76.11
78.14
80.72
80.91
92.70
92.89
93.44
95.28
100.99
110.21
110.95
120.16
123.29
148.17
165.50
166.42

TAB

POINTS

ITA5548.641
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